Technical sheet
ALCOM FORMWORK
Version 2 Pag. 1ALCOM
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Front cover pag.1
Table of Contents pag.2
Alcom twisted board pag.3
Alcom column panel pag.4

Alcom accessories pag.11
Technical sheet
fo
rm
w
or
k
General Alcom pag.20
A
lc
om
 f
Version 2 Pag. 2ALCOM
Description / principle drawing / picture Article number Weight
Standard Panel 3000 x 1000mm AWA300100 80,59 kg
Standard Panel 3000 x 750mm AWA300075 65,44 kg
Standard Panel 3000 x 500mm AWA300050 50,30 kg
Standard Panel 2650 x 1000mm AWA265100 71,87 kg
Standard Panel 2650 x 750mm AWA265075 58,31 kg
Standard Panel 2650 x 500mm AWA265050 44,75 kg
Technical sheet
fo
rm
w
or
k
Standard Panel 2500 x 1000mm AWA250100 69,05 kg
Standard Panel 2500 x 750mm AWA250075 55,91 kg
Standard Panel 2500 x 500mm AWA250050 42,77 kg
Standard Panel 2000 x 1000mm AWA200100 55,38 kg
Standard Panel 2000 x 750mm AWA200075 44,85 kg
Standard Panel 2000 x 500mm AWA200050 34,32 kg
Standard Panel 1500 x 1000mm AWA150100 41,71 kg
Standard Panel 1500 x 750mm AWA150075 33,79 kg
Standard Panel 1500 x 500mm AWA150050 25,87 kg
Standard Panel 1000 x 1000mm AWA100100 30,15 kg
Standard Panel 1000 x 750mm AWA100075 24,24 kg
Standard Panel 1000 x 500mm AWA100050 18,33 kg
A
lc
om
 f
Version 2 Pag. 3ALCOM
Description / principle drawing / picture Article number Weight
Column Panel 3000 x 1000mm M50 AKO300100 90,10 kg
Column Panel 3000 x 750mm M50 AKO300075 72,53 kg
Column Panel 3000 x 500mm M50 AKO300050 55,05 kg
Column Panel 2650 x 1000mm AKO265100 76,72 kg
Column Panel 2650 x 750mm AKO265075 61,99 kg
Column Panel 2650 x 500mm AKO265050 47,28 kg
Technical sheet
fo
rm
w
or
k
Column Panel 2500 x 1000mm M50 AKO250100 76,18 kg
Column Panel 2500 x 750mm M50 AKO250075 61,29 kg
Column Panel 2500 x 500mm M50 AKO250050 46,41 kg
Column Panel 2000 x 1000mm M50 AKO200100 62,35 kg
Column Panel 2000 x 750mm M50 AKO200075 50,06 kg
Column Panel 2000 x 500mm M50 AKO200050 37,77 kg
Column Panel 1500 x 1000mm M50 AKO150100 48,52 kg
Column Panel 1500 x 750mm M50 AKO150075 38,83 kg
Column Panel 1500 x 500mm M50 AKO150050 29,14 kg
Column Panel 1000 x 1000mm M50 AKO100100 34,69 kg
Column Panel 1000 x 750mm M50 AKO100075 27,58 kg
Column Panel 1000 x 500mm M50 AKO100050 20,49 kg
A
lc
om
 f
Version 2 Pag. 4ALCOM
Description / principle drawing / picture Article number Weight
Adjacent Panel 3000 x 550mm M50 AAA300055 58,68 kg
Adjacent Panel 3000 x 500mm M50 AAA300050 55,17 kg
Adjacent Panel 3000 x 450mm M50 AAA300045 51,66 kg
Adjacent Panel 3000 x 400mm M50 AAA300040 48,13 kg
Adjacent Panel 2650 x 550mm AAA265055 50,31 kg
Adjacent Panel 2650 x 500mm AAA265050 47,36 kg
Adjacent Panel 2650 x 450mm AAA265045 44,41 kg
Adjacent Panel 2650 x 400mm AAA265040 41,44 kg
Alcom formwork
fo
rm
w
or
k
Adjacent Panel 2500 x 550mm M50 AAA250055 49,50 kg
Adjacent Panel 2500 x 500mm M50 AAA250050 46,51 kg
Adjacent Panel 2500 x 450mm M50 AAA250045 43,53 kg
Adjacent Panel 2500 x 400mm M50 AAA250040 40,52 kg
Adjacent Panel 2000 x 550mm M50 AAA200055 40,32 kg
Adjacent Panel 2000 x 500mm M50 AAA200050 37,86 kg
Adjacent Panel 2000 x 450mm M50 AAA200045 35,39 kg
Adjacent Panel 2000 x 400mm M50 AAA200040 32,91 kg
Adjacent Panel 1500 x 550mm M50 AAA150055 31,14 kg
Adjacent Panel 1500 x 500mm M50 AAA150050 29,20 kg
Adjacent Panel 1500 x 450mm M50 AAA150045 27,26 kg
Adjacent Panel 1500 x 400mm M50 AAA150040 25,30 kg
Adjacent Panel 1000 x 550mm M50 AAA100055 21,95 kg
Adjacent Panel 1000 x 500mm M50 AAA100050 20,52 kg
Adjacent Panel 1000 x 450mm M50 AAA100045 19,10 kg
Adjacent Panel 1000 x 400mm M50 AAA100040 17,67 kg
A
lc
om
 f
Version 2 Pag. 5ALCOM
k
Technical sheet
A
lc
om
 fo
rm
w
or
k
Ti
e
of
f h
ol
es
 A
Version 2 Pag. 6ALCOM
Description / principle drawing / picture Article number Weight
Corner Panel 3000 x 250 x 250mm ABI300025 45,00 kg
Corner Panel 2650 x 250 x 250mm ABI265025 40,00 kg
Corner Panel 2500 x 250 x 250mm ABI250025 38,00 kg
Corner Panel 2000 x 250 x 250mm ABI200025 31,00 kg
Corner Panel 1500 x 250 x 250mm ABI150025 23,00 kg
Corner Panel 1000 x 250 x 250mm ABI100025 16,00 kg
Corner Column 3000 x 750 x 250mm M50 AHO300 79,00 kg
Corner Column 2650 x 750 x 250mm AHO265 68,00 kg
Corner Column 2500 x 750 x 250mm M50 AHO250 67,00 kg
Corner Column 2000 x 750 x 250mm M50 AHO200 55,00 kg
Corner Column 1500 x 750 x 250mm M50 AHO150 42,00 kg
Corner Column 1000 x 750 x 250mm M50 AHO100 30,00 kg
Technical sheet
fo
rm
w
or
k
Inner Corner Art. 3000 x 250 x 250mm SBI300025 114,00 kg
Inner Corner Art. 2650 x 250 x 250mm SBI265025 104,00 kg
Inner Corner Art. 2500 x 250 x 250mm SBI250025 99,00 kg
Inner Corner Art. 2000 x 250 x 250mm SBI200025 77,00 kg
Inner Corner Art. 1500 x 250 x 250mm SBI150025 58,00 kg
Inner Corner Art. 1000 x 250 x 250mm SBI100025 41,00 kg
Outer Corner Art. 3000 x 374 x 374mm SBU300025 161,00 kg
Outer Corner Art. 2650 x 374 x 374mm SBU265025 142,00 kg
Outer Corner Art. 2500 x 374 x 374mm SBU250025 130,00 kg
Outer Corner Art. 2000 x 374 x 374mm SBU200025 108,00 kg
Outer Corner Art. 1500 x 374 x 374mm SBU150025 82,00 kg
Outer Corner Art. 1000 x 374 x 374mm SBU100025 55,00 kg
A
lc
om
 f

A
lc
om
 f
Version 2 Pag. 12ALCOM
Article number Description / principle drawing / picture Weight
KLE009 ATTACHMENT WEDGE CPL 0,63 kg
KLE010 TIE ROD COUPLER DW 15 0,34 kg
Technical sheet
fo
rm
w
or
k
KLE020 TIE ROD COUPLER DW 15 ALCOM CPL 1,16 kg
PBA050 COMPENSATIONBEAM 0,50M 5,43 kg
PBA075 COMPENSATIONBEAM 0,75M 7,71 kg
PBA100 COMPENSATIONBEAM 1,00M 9,99 kg
PBA125 COMPENSATIONBEAM 1,25M 12,38 kg
PBA150 COMPENSATIONBEAM 1,50M 14,66 kg
PBA175 COMPENSATIONBEAM 1,75M 16,94 kg
PBA200 COMPENSATIONBEAM 2,00M 19,22 kg
A
lc
om
 f
Version 2 Pag. 13ALCOM
Article number Description / principle drawing / picture Weight
PBU050 COMPENSATIONBEAM 0,50M 4,50 kg
PBU075 COMPENSATIONBEAM 0,75M 6,70 kg
PBU100 COMPENSATIONBEAM 1,00M 8,89 kg
PBU125 COMPENSATIONBEAM 1,25M 11,14 kg
PBU150 COMPENSATIONBEAM 1,50M 13,34 kg
PBU175 COMPENSATIONBEAM 1,75M 15,53 kg
PBU200 COMPENSATIONBEAM 2,00M 17,73 kg
PSC075 ART. COMP TUBE 0,75 X 0,75M 14,58 kg
PSC100 ART. COMP TUBE 1,00 X 1,00M 18,98 kg
PSC125 ART. COMP TUBE 1,25 X 1,25M 23,42 kg
PSC150 ART. COMP TUBE 1,50 X 1,50M 27,81 kg
Technical sheet
fo
rm
w
or
k
SPA015035 TIE ROD 15MM 0,35M 85kN 0,53 kg
SPA015055 TIE ROD 15MM 0,55M 85kN 0,83 kg
SPA015075 TIE ROD 15MM 0,75M 85kN 1,13 kg
SPA015100 TIE ROD 15MM 1,00M 85kN 1,50 kg
SPA015125 TIE ROD 15MM 1,25M 85kN 1,88 kg
SPA015150 TIE ROD 15MM 1,50M 85kN 2,25 kg
SPA015175 TIE ROD 15MM 1,75M 85kN 2,63 kg
SPA015200 TIE ROD 15MM 2,00M 85kN 3,00 kg
( other length also available, up to 6m )
A
lc
om